Central lllinois Tumbling & Trampoline
Central lllinois Gymnastics Academy
Linda Laaker , Ky Shaw

Patti Melvin

1109 Broadway

Pekin, IL 61554

309-642-5147

Flipdgold@grics.net

rpodk@mtco.com (Patti Melvin)

Chatham TNT
217-816-6726

Troy Rodriguez
info@chathamtnt.com

Chicago Park District

Juan Mendoza

Gymnastics Program Manager

5801 N Pulaski Ave

Chicago, IL 60646

312-742-4927
Juan.mendoza@chicagoparkdistrict.com

Dupage Power Tumbling
Guy Merker

630-465-2088
coach@dupagetumbling.com
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mailto:coach@dupagetumbling.com

Extreme Air Gymnastics

Jonathan and Tammy Lackland
Patrick Fugate

3415 Chatham Road

Springfield, IL 62704

217-816-5343
Extremeairgymnastics@yahoo.com

Fire House Gym

Katie Lindquist

2506 Hiller Ridge
Johnsburg, IL
815-759-1400
Firehousegyml@aol.com

Flip-Tops

Rachel Shrum, Jill Milroy, Stephanie Martinez. Kaitlyn Cameron
315 West First St

Kewanee, IL 61443

309-853-4434

ymca.tumble@kewanee.com

Flip It Good

Katherine El

5012 W 1231 ST

Alsip, IL 60803
flipitgoodgymnastics@gmail.com
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Fondulac Flyers

Jon Williams

201 Veterans Drive

East Peoria, IL61611
309-676-0699
Jonwilliams226@gmail.com
craig@fondulacpark.com

Fox Valley Tumbling & Trampoline
Stacy Jauch

3218 N Richmond Rd

McHenry, IL 60051

815-363-3547

Stacyfvpt@aol.com

Gymnastics Academy of Rockford
Jim Aamodt

6630 Spring Brook Road

Rockford, IL 61114

815-654-3867
jimaamodt@hotmail.com

Gymnastics Etc

Tiffany Winton

402 Olympia Dr
Bloomington, IL 61704
309-663-8413
Tiffwint09@aol.com
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IK Gymnastics

Maegen Bohac

2500C W Bradley Place (Gym B)
Chicago, IL 60618
773-604-4541
maegen.bohac@gmail.com
kyle@ikgym.com

JJ Tumbling & Trampoline
Megan Gearhart,

410 John St PO Box 278
Pecatonica, IL 61063
815-239-1558
jiteam@jjchampions.com

Kris’ Power Tumbling & Cheer
Kris Metzger

Trey Katz

804 Park Place

Shelbyville, IL 62525
217-774-5403
info@krispowertumbling.com

Morton Grove

Cindy Morano

6834 Dempster St

Morton Grove, IL 60053
cindymorano@hotmail.com
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Morgan Park Sports Center

Tammy Findlay

11505 S Western

Chicago, IL 60643
Tfindlay@morganparksportscenter.net

One World Gymnastics

Miglena Dimitova, Julie Morgan
1300 Hilltop Ave

Chicago Heights, IL 60411
708-503-4422
juliem@oneworldgymnastics.com
miglena09 @yahoo.com

Phoenix Elite

Angie Welker, Nita Jenkins
1101 Loxa Rd

Charlston, IL 61920
217-345-1100
Phoenixelitel6@gmail.com

Prairie Land

Bryan Yoder

2151 CR 1300 E
Lovington, IL 61937
217-254-3019
PLPT4fun@yahoo.com
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Top Star

Missy Weder, Mike VanSpankeren
1708 W Hemsley Rd

Champaign, IL 61822
217-378-5058
topstargym@hotmail.com

Twiststars Tumbling & Trampoline
Gail White, Shawn Moore

18530 Spring Creek Dr

Tinley Park, IL 60477
708-532-7626
Gail7626@sbcglobal.net
shaamoor@gmail.com

Wight Tumbling

Terry Wight

633 Harlem Rd Ste 300
Machesney Park, IL 61115
815-877-8303
coachter@gmail.com
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